Orca's Christmas Swim 2023
Leeuwarden, 28- - 29-12-2023

Programmanr. 4
28-12-2023 - 15:38

Toernooirecord: 32.10 (Marjolein Delno 2017)

Dames, 50m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten Finale

Punten: FINA 2023

rangnaam

Finale A
1.Michelle Zomerdijk
2.Ismay Lichtendonk
3.Annique Rupke
4.Marlies Dijsselhof

5.Liv Heijdra
6.Sara Korthuis

Finale B
7.Fardau Dikkers
8.Annelie Klinkhamer
9.Amber Tiesinga
10.Esther Dijsselhof
11.Anniek Brinkman
12.Monique Tienstra

vereniging

Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Wvz
Dedemsvaart-AC
Wvz

Dz&Pc

Wetterwille

ZC Borger
Dz&Pc
Dedemsvaart-AC
ZC Borger

TriVia

intijd

33.48200003196
33.35200400622
34.21200700876
34.46200601046
34.91200800736
35.23200600494

35.80200501722
36.67200702606
37.71200600782
37.32200800784
37.61200800076
37.31200600354

tijd

33.22
33.54
33.65
34.74
34.86
35.09

35.36
36.14
37.03
37.40
37.56
38.26

Pnt

622
605
599
544
539
528

516
483
449
436
430
407

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Orca
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